(Rev. 10/02)

RECOF (Rev. 10/02)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) TR

06-29-2004



DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

100779364

Patent and	l Trademark Office	

Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ ▼ ▼ 102776304 ▼ ▼				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kinetic Limited Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Austrailia Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 10/28/99 Association Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Association Limited Partnership Change of Name	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Kinetic Pty Ltd. Internal Address: Street Address: 9 Clarke Street Dunsborough City: Western State: Australia Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Australia Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2125913tached Yes No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and			
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved: 1			
Name:_Carol L. B. Matthews				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 2099 Pennsylvania Avenue	Deposit account number:			
Street Address: 2003 Felinsylvania Avenue Suite 100	501-542			
City: Washington State: DC Zip:20006	001.042			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
,	JUNE 27, 2004 gnature price sheet, attachments, and document:			

06/28/2004 ECOOPER 00000086 2125913

01 FC:8521

40.00 OP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Form 251

FINLAYSONS ATTN: DIMITRI KIRIACOULACOS Level 8 81 Flinders Street ADELAIDE SA 5000

Remove this top section if desired before framing

Certificate of Registration on Conversion to a Proprietary Company



This is to certify that

KINETIC LIMITED

Australian Company Number 009 407 550

on the twenty-eighth day of October 1999 converted to a proprietary company.

The name of the company is now

KINETIC PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 009 407 550

The company is taken to be registered as a company under the Corporations Law of Western Australia.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this twenty-eighth day of October, 1999.

Varlamero_

Alan Cameron Chairman

1

RECORDED: 06/24/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002998 FRAME: 0856